

Alachua County Library District oundati

The mission of the Alachua County Library District Foundation is to provide supplemental funding to the library with an emphasis on long-term support and planned giving

www.acldfound.org 401 East University Avenue Gainesville.Florida 32601

ACLDFoundation3@gmail.com

2013-14 Insuring The Legacy Fundraising Campaign

Name _		
Address _		
Address _		
City _	State	
Zip _	Phone	
E-Mail _		
Preferred name listed in Donor Acknowledgements:		
	Trillilli	
Pledge	2 Amount (due by 12/31/14)	
1	\$2,500\$1,000	
\$500 _	\$250\$100Other \$	
I wish to remain anonymous		
except for	or reporting requirements.	
\$2,000 for a leaf on Katherine's Tree in memory/		

Your Payment Amount

_ Total pledge amount __ Partial amount ___ Will pay balance on _____

Form of Payment

honor of

(tax deductible)

Signature

Please charge my Visa	MasterCard
Card number	
Expiration date	
Name on card	

Check payable to ACLD Foundation, Inc.



Katherine's Tree at Headquarters Library.

Beguests and Other Gifts:

If you wish to make a bequest or other deferred gift, for appropriate wording you or your legal counsel may contact Foundation Board of Directors member Howard M. Rosenblatt at the Foundation's address below.

Please Mail To:

Alachua County Library District Foundation, 401 East University Avenue, Gainesville, FL 32601. You may also contribute on line at www.acldfound.org.

The Alachua County Library District Foundation, Inc. is a tax exempt 501(c)(3) organization and is registered with the Florida Department of Agriculture & Consumer Services. The ACLD Foundation has also complied with the registration requirements of Chapter 496, Florida Statutes, the Solicitation of Contributions Act. The Registration Number is CH8033. A COPY OF THE OFFICIAL REGISTRATION AND FINANCIAL INFORMATION MAY BE OBTAINED FROM THE DIVISION OF CONSUMER SERVICES BY CALLING TOLL-FREE (800-435-7352) WITHIN THE STATE, REGISTRATION DOES NOT IMPLY ENDORSEMENT, APPROVAL, OR RECOMMENDATION BY THE STATE